SYLVANIA

Sylvania GRANIT IP65 32000LM 840 WB SSA

0038772

Product Overview

Product name
Technology

Cap/Base

Mount

General application

ETIM Class

Fixture luminous flux (Im)
Luminaire efficacy (Im/W)

Correlated colour temperature (k)

Light colour
CRI (Ra)

Colour Variation Initial (SDCM)

Beam Angle (°)

Glare control

Photobiological Risk Group
Total power consumption (W)
Electrical protection

Control gear type

Dimmable

LED Flickering Rate
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Features

* Integrated LED highbay; Black aluminium housing;
32000 Lm; 200 W; 160 Lm/W; 4000K; Drive current:
3900 mA; CRI 80; 85° beam angle; Sylsmart SSA

- Connected; IP65; Lifespan L80:B20 92,000 hrs;
suspension wires included. Lampshades cannot be
used for Granit SSA luminaires, as it disturbes the
signal for the sensor.

Sylvania GRANIT IP65 32000LM 840 WB SSA
LED

N/A

Ceiling surface mounting, Suspended
Logistics & Industry

EC001716

32000

160

4000

Neutral White

80

3

85

<25

RG1

200

Class |

LED driver constant current

Yes

Low (6% - 20%)
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SYLVANIA

Sylvania GRANIT IP65 32000LM 840 WB SSA

0038772
Housing colour RAL9017
IP rating IP65
IK rating IKO8
Product EAN number 5410288387727
Warranty 5 years
Dimming method SylSmart SSA
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