

### Sylvania GRANIT IP65 32000LM 840 WB SSA 0038772



















#### **Features**

• Integrated LED highbay; Black aluminium housing; 32000 Lm; 200 W; 160 Lm/W; 4000K; Drive current: 3900 mA; CRI 80; 85° beam angle; Sylsmart SSA - Connected; IP65; Lifespan L80:B20 92,000 hrs; suspension wires included. Lampshades cannot be used for Granit SSA luminaires, as it disturbes the signal for the sensor.

#### **Product Overview**

Product name	Sylvania GRANIT IP65 32000LM 840 WB SSA
Technology	LED
Cap/Base	N/A
Mount	Ceiling surface mounting, Suspended
General application	Logistics & Industry
ETIM Class	EC001716
Fixture luminous flux (lm)	32000
Luminaire efficacy (lm/W)	160
Correlated colour temperature (k)	4000
Light colour	Neutral White
CRI (Ra)	80
Colour Variation Initial (SDCM)	3
Beam Angle (°)	85
Glare control	< 25
Photobiological Risk Group	RG1
Total power consumption (W)	200
Electrical protection	Class I
Control gear type	LED driver constant current
Dimmable	Yes
LED Flickering Rate	Low (6% - 20%)



# Sylvania GRANIT IP65 32000LM 840 WB SSA **0038772**

Housing colour	RAL9017
IP rating	IP65
IK rating	IK08
Product EAN number	5410288387727
Warranty	5 years
Dimming method	SylSmart SSA

## **Photometry**

